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7th MEETING OF THE STEERING COMMITTEE OF THE
NATIONAL POLICY DIALOGUE IN WATER SECTOR OF AZERBAIJAN

Date: 4 July 2018
Location: Caspian Plaza Hotel, Baku
List of participants
Name Organization Position Phone E-mail
Mutallim Ministry of Ecology [Head of Division, #99 450 315-41-53 |mabdulhasanov@gmail.com
Abdulhasanoviand Natural Environmental
Resources Policy Department
Matanat Ministry of Ecology |Deputy Head of  #99 455 746-51-62 |mavazova@mail.ru
Avazova and Natural National
Resources Environmental

Monitoring
Department

Asif Verdiyev

Ministry of Ecology

Chief Hydrologist

+99 450 394-12-23

asifverdiyev@mail.ru
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for Water

and Natural National +99 455 760-08-35
Resources Hydrometeorology|
Department

Rza Ministry of Ecology |Director of 4+99 412 566-50-34  rza_hidromet@mail.ru
Mahmudov @and Natural Scientific Research

Resources Hydrometeorology|

Institute

Vasif Aliyev  [National Head of Center ~ +99 455 455-41-04 Jaliyevvasifl@gmail.com

Environmental

Monitoring

Department, MENR
Shamil . . - ;

National Parliament [Head of Division 1#994503742142 shh_azinas@yahoo.com
Huseynov
Arif AkhundovState Water Agency [Head of Division

of Ministry of +94 50 6345705 arif-axundov@mail.ru
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8  [Sahib State Water Agency Head of Division
Hasanzadeh pf Ministry of +99 450 352-18-83  sahib540@mail.ru
Emergency Situations
9 Aliyev Saleh [Baku State University |Assistant 4+99 450 574-67-80 jlisaleh@romblor.ru
professor
10 Gojamanov [Baku State University Professor, Head of +99 450 559-89-09 |mgodja@yandex.ru
Magsad Chair
11 |Leyla Ministry of Health Head of 499 412 421-79-02  |eylatagizadeh@yahoo.com
Tagizadeh Department
12 [Magsud Azersu Head of Division 1#99 451 9678021 magsud.babayev@azersu.az
Babayev
13 Sabit Aarhus Center Head +994125680261 togrul02 @gmail.com
Mustafayev
14 Nashar National Academy of [Head of Unit +99 450 451-79-15  \yasharnasibli76 @gmail.com
Nasibov Science, Geography
Institute
15 [Zulfali National Academy of Scientific 499 412 438-29-00 [z.hasanov@mail.ru
Hasanov Science Researcher
16 [smayilov Azersu JSC Scientific +99 450 528-33-13  |rashail.ismayilov@gmail.com
Rashail researcher
17 [Ramil HuseyinMoA Adviser +99 450 367-35-42  [ramilhuseyn@bk.ru
18 |sayeva Leyla Ministry of Energy  |Adviser +99 412 598-16-55 |Leyla.isayeva@
minenergi.gov.az
19 (Osmanov Amelioration JSC Deputy Head of 199 412 498-59-24  safsu@mail.ru
Teymur the Department
20 [Mustafa Azecolab laboratory |Director +99 450 364-90-67 |mbmuradov@gmail.com
Muradov
21 [Bandaliyeva [Ministry of Ecology |Advisor of 4+99 451 596-81-12  pmeltem@mail.ru
Maltam and Natural Environmental
Resources Policy Department
22 [National Rasim Mammadov  |monitoring party {#+994 50 76093 58  |hidrogeo@mail.ru
Geological
Exploration
Service
International organisations and projects
23 |[EU DelegationUlviya Abdullayeva |Program Manager 99 412 497-20-63  |Ulviya.ABDULLAYEVA®@eeas.e
uropa.eu
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24 | EUWI+ Tatiana Efimova OECD Tatiana.EFIMOVA®@oecd.or
g
25 | EUWI+ Alisher UNECE alisher.mamadzhanov@un.
Mamadzhanov org
26 [EUWI+ Peep Mardiste UNECE Peep.Mardiste@unece.org
consultant
27 | EUWI+ Michael Sutter Austrian Michael.Sutter@umweltbu
Environmental ndesamt.at
Agency
28 | EUWI+ Philipp Hohenblum | Austrian philipp.hohenblum@umwe
Environmental Itbundesamt.at
Agency
29 | EUWI+ Yannick Pochon International y.pochon@oieau.fr
Office for Water
30 | EUWI+ Yunona Videnina International yunona.videnina@gmail.co
Office for Water m
31 [EUWI+ Gulnar Aliyeva Local gulnar1990@mail.ru
communication
consultanat, Sub
contractor ioW
32 | EUWI+ Timothy Turner Project +4412 42 57 64 61 | trturner@btinternet.com
Technical
Advisor
33 | EUWI+ Zurab Jincharadze Deputy Project | +995 59308 00 11
Technical zurab.jincharadze@euwipl
Advisor useast.eu
34 | EUWI+ Rafig Verdiyev Local +99470-3495884 rafig2000@mail.ru
Representative
in Azerbaijan
35 [EUfunded [Katja Lovén Residential +994 503262570 katja.loven@fmi.fi
twinning Twinning Advisor
project on
environmenta
| monitoring
36 |[UNDP GEF  Dr. Mary Matthews |Chief Technical  #994 (0) 51 300 2045
Kura 2 project Advisor and
Regional Project mary.matthews@undp.org
Coordinator
37 | UNDP GEF |Ahmed Abou Elseoud |International 4994 504939262 phmed.elseoud@undp.org
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Kura 2 expert
project
38 | UNDP GEF [Elchin Mamedov National elchin.mamedov@undp.or
Kura 2 coordinator g
project
39 |UNDP Chingiz Mammadov |Program Manager+994124389883 chingiz.mammadov@undp.or
g
40 [EU SEIS Vafadar Ismayilov Local Coordinator +99 455 733-55-11 |is_vafadar@mail.ru
41 WWF Konul Ahmedova Project 4+99 450 346-39-87 kahmadov@mail.ru
Azerbaijan Coordinator
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